
LIC 
LIFE JNSURANCE CORPORATION OF NDIA 

E-Tender No: LIC / BBSR/ Engg - 27 /25-26 

Bid Documents No. 

Description of Works 

Estimated Cost 

Life Insurance Corporation of India invites e-bids through website http:l/www.tenderwizard.com/LIC 
from Empanelled bidders only for the following work as per the details given below: 

Tender Fee 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD 

Completion Period 

e-Tender Notice 

Downloading of Tender 
Document 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
EAST CENTRAL ZONAL OFFICE, 
Office of the Dy. Chief Engineer, 

Jeevan Prakash Building,Pokhariput, AnantaVihar, 
Bhubaneswar-751020 

Opening of BID I &BID I| 
(Price Bid ) 

Tender No : LIC /BBSR/ Engg - 27 125-26 

website :www.licindia.in/tenders 

EXTERNAL PAINTING, PROVISION OF MS STAIR CASE 
,LAYING OF PAVER BLOCKs, RENOVATION OF TOILETS, 
SITC OF AIR CONDITIONERs AND OTHER MISC. WORKS AT 
KORAPUT BO UNDER BERHAMPUR DIVISION. 
Rs. 2819117.00 

Rs. 56,400.00 

Rs. 500+ 18% GST = Rs. 590/- (non-refundable) 

60 Days 

From 28.11.2025 17:31 Hrs. to 04.12.2025 till 14:59 Hrs. 

Last date of online submission Up to 15.00 Hrs on 04.12.2025 
of (Tender Date & Time) 

Manual submission of BID-1 Up to 15.00 Hrs on 04.12.2025 
(EMD, Tender Document fee) 

On 04.12..2025 at 15:30 Hrs 

Note: Any addendumcorrigendum/sale date extension in respect of above tender shall be Updated on 
website: http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIConly . Bidders are therefore requested to regularly visit the 
said website to keep themselves updated. 

CDY. Chief Engineer 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

